Mesto St. Jadra
Place Sail No.
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SLO 080
SLO 106
SLO 128
SLO 127
SLO 214
SLO 150
SLO 178
CZE 146
SLO 083
SLO 008
SLO 149
GER 159
CZE 266
AUT 105
SLO 075
SLO 109
ITA 166

GER 111
GER 310
AUT 011
NED 274
GER 160
SLO 051
GER 177
GBR 263
ITA 666

SUI 286

GER 120
GER 100

J® MONOGUP

N

Seascape”

Jadrnica

Boat

BLUE SARDINA 2
CORNA
LENCINA

GEKO

SEASCAPE TEAM
MAIS QUE NADA
PJER

KAROLINA
MASTODONT
BULLITT
MARANDICA
CUBITO

ZESSA
GUATHAUMAS
JEBICA

MISSY

FRUSCIO

GERMAN SEASCAPE

CAIPIRANHIA

SEASCAPE HOLLAND

GLEITZEIT
BALENA

NIXE

THE DARK SIDE
SEE

VOLARE

LOPPT

FISH 'N' CHICKS

Klub

Club

JK MIPC

JK Porta
SID A-Class
JK Ocean

YC Escape, JK MIPC
JK Pirat
BAYC

KVS Velenje
JK Ljubljana
Go Sailing
ZSK

YC Cere
OESV

JK Odisej

JK Ljubljana

YCRM
Doyle Sails
OESV

JK ZivaAna

LNI Grado

Letni Rezultati
Annual Results

Krmarji

Skippers

Dejan PRESEN

Marjan GOREC, Peter PODUNAVAC
Jure JERMAN, Dusan PUH
Matjaz KLARIC

Srdan PANTOVIC, Tit PLEVNIK, Luka BAEBLER
Peter BRATUSA, Miha TRUDEN
Marko GORJANC, Dusan PUH
Robert VYSATA

Gal POTRC PAJK

Miha BAJIC

Mitja MARGON

Thomas JUNGBLUT

Jiri ZELINKA

Gerhard ZAUNER

Stefan ZUNA

Erik SIMENC

Federico MONTAGNER
Heinz-Christian BOCK

Robert Brokopp

Reinhold STAMPFL

Nikki Schuttrups

Justus Heimann

Tit PLEVNIK

Thomas Hummels

Patrick Hutchings

Marco COSSETTINI

Philine Peschke

Jochen Denkena

Angela Herchenbach

Izola
11.-12.04.2015
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Traunsee
14. - 16.05.2015

Portoroz
.-31.05.2015

30

Mesto
Place
1
2
3

30

30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Portoroz
13.-14.06.2015
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Place

1
3
6

Izola
29. - 30.08.2015

Mesto
Place
3
2
7
10

11

30

30

30
12
13
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
14
30
30
30

19. - 20.09.2015

.-11.10.2015

Malcesine

09

Mesto
Place
1
4
7
16
10
30
30
2
30
15
30
9
14
13
30
19
3
30
5
30
6
8
30
11
12
30
17
18
20

Skupaj
Total
8
16
60
83
85
85
89
100
105
121
125
132
139
139
142
152
153
154
155
155
156
158
159
161
162
164
167
168
170

Odbite
Discard
3
4
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
DNC =30

Neto
Nett
5

12
30
53
55
55
59
70
75
91
95
102
109
109
112
122
123
124
125
125
126
128
129
131
132
134
137
138
140

Discard = 1 Race + Velenje



