



MONOCUP SAILING



Letni Rezultati Annual Results

Izola
11. - 12.04.2015
Traunsee
14. - 16.05.2015
Portoroz
30. - 31.05.2015
Portoroz
13. - 14.06.2015
Izola
29. - 30.08.2015
Velenje
19. - 20.09.2015
Malcesine
09. - 11.10.2015

Mesto Place	Št. Jadra Sail No.	Jadrnica Boat	Klub Club	Krmarji Skippers	Mesto Place	Skupaj Total	Odbite Discard	Neto Nett						
1	SLO 080	BLUE SARDINA 2	JK MIPC	Dejan PRESEN	1	1	1	1	3		1	8	3	5
2	SLO 106	CORNA	JK Porta	Marjan GOREC, Peter PODUNAVAC	3	2	2	3	2		4	16	4	12
3	SLO 128	LENČINA	ŠJD A-Class	Jure JERMAN, Dušan PUH	7	30	3	6	7		7	60	30	30
4	SLO 127	GEKO	JK Ocean	Matjaž KLARIČ	8	30	8	11	10		16	83	30	53
5	SLO 214	SEASCAPE TEAM		Srđan PANTOVIČ, Tit PLEVNIK, Luka BAEBLER	2	30	30	7	6		10	85	30	55
6	SLO 150	MAIS QUE NADA	YC Escape, JK MIPC	Peter BRATUŠA, Miha TRUDEN	6	30	5	5	9		30	85	30	55
7	SLO 178	PJER	JK Pirat	Marko GORJANC, Dušan PUH	9	30	7	2	11		30	89	30	59
8	CZE 146	KAROLINA	B A Y C	Robert VYSATA	4	30	30	30	4		2	100	30	70
9	SLO 083	MASTODONT	KVŠ Velenje	Gal POTRC PAJK	5	30	6	4	30		30	105	30	75
10	SLO 008	BULLITT	JK Ljubljana	Miha BAJIČ	30	30	30	8	8		15	121	30	91
11	SLO 149	MARANDICA	Go Sailing	Mitja MARGON	30	30	4	30	1		30	125	30	95
12	GER 159	CUBITO	ZSK	Thomas JUNGBLUT	30	3	30	30	30		9	132	30	102
13	CZE 266	ZESSA	YC Cere	Jiri ZELINKA	30	30	30	30	5		14	139	30	109
14	AUT 105	GUATHAUMAS	OESV	Gerhard ZAUNER	30	6	30	30	30		13	139	30	109
15	SLO 075	JEBICA	JK Odisej	Štefan ŽUNA	30	30	30	10	12		30	142	30	112
16	SLO 109	MISSY	JK Ljubljana	Erik ŠIMENC	30	30	30	30	13		19	152	30	122
17	ITA 166	FRUSCIO		Federico MONTAGNER	30	30	30	30	30		3	153	30	123
18	GER 111		YCRM	Heinz-Christian BOCK	30	4	30	30	30		30	154	30	124
19	GER 310	GERMAN SEASCAPE	Doyle Sails	Robert Brokopp	30	30	30	30	30		5	155	30	125
20	AUT 011	CAIPIRANHIA	OESV	Reinhold STAMPFL	30	5	30	30	30		30	155	30	125
21	NED 274	SEASCAPE HOLLAND		Nikki Schuttrups	30	30	30	30	30		6	156	30	126
22	GER 160	GLEITZEIT		Justus Heimann	30	30	30	30	30		8	158	30	128
23	SLO 051	BALENA	JK ŽivaAna	Tit PLEVNIK	30	30	30	9	30		30	159	30	129
24	GER 177	NIXE		Thomas Hummels	30	30	30	30	30		11	161	30	131
25	GBR 263	THE DARK SIDE		Patrick Hutchings	30	30	30	30	30		12	162	30	132
26	ITA 666	SEE	LNI Grado	Marco COSSETTINI	30	30	30	30	14		30	164	30	134
27	SUI 286	VOLARE		Philine Peschke	30	30	30	30	30		17	167	30	137
28	GER 120	LOPPT		Jochen Denkena	30	30	30	30	30		18	168	30	138
29	GER 100	FISH 'N' CHICKS		Angela Herchenbach	30	30	30	30	30		20	170	30	140

DNC = 30

Discard = 1 Race + Velenje